The PowerBall® Fixed Automation Torch utilizes the same revolutionary design
featured in PowerBall® Semi-automatic Torches, with an energy efficient all-copper
current path. Designed for fixed mount applications such as linear or lathe welding,
these heavy-duty air-cooled torches are rated for up to 500 Amps at 100% duty
cycle. Proudly Made in USA.
POWERBALL® FIXED AUTOMATION TORCH FEATURES
A NEW STANDARD FOR GMAW PERFORMANCE!
	▶ High duty cycle air-cooled design can replace water-cooled torches in

A:  No Cable
B:  Flat Lug
C:  90° Lug
FIXED AUTOMATION TORCH PART
NUMBERING SYSTEM & AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Example
Part Number:
WTP-TA4B-L22E-15M1
Complete 400 A Fixed
Automation Torch Assembly,
22° long neck length, for mild
steel wire with 15' cable and
Miller feeder adapter.
POWERBALL® FIXED AUTOMATION TORCH NECK OPTIONS
Neck Detail Part # Length Bend Angle Qty/Pk
WTP-NF-S180 Standard 180° 1
WTP-NF-M180 Medium 180° 1
WTP-NF-L180 Long 180° 1
Neck Detail Part # Length Bend Angle Qty/Pk
WTP-NF-S22 Standard 22° 1
WTP-NF-M22 Medium 22° 1
WTP-NF-L22 Long 22° 1
Neck Detail Part # Length Bend Angle Qty/Pk
WTP-NF-S45 Standard 45° 1
WTP-NF-M45 Medium 45° 1
WTP-NF-L45 Long 45° 1
All dimensions shown with 15 mm wire stick-out length
180° NECKS
22° NECKS
45° NECKS